## POOOOI16622

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Original (artoon (US, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME = MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
		C	00000350- -12/19/00 *****70,00	-01012008		
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	3704 N	Kley inted onlyped)  W 82Nd Style  Address	et_	-		
	954 - 3	rings, H 3 State & Op 40-3185	SECRETAR TALLAHASS			
	Daytime To	elephone number	8 AM 9: 47 RY OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

0418/22

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

MILICELES	A Micola Glassia				
The undersigned Corporation Act,	l incorporator, for the purpose of forming hereby adopts the following Articles of Inco	g a corporation under the Flor orporation.	ASE 33		
ARTICLE I	NAME		DEC 18 CRETAR LAHASS		
	e corporation shall be:	·	≥ =		
THE HAIRE OF THE	corporation shall be.		SS CO		
	Original Cartoon Cels, Inc.		E E		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		9: 47 STATE FLORID		
	lace of business and mailing address of th	is cornoration shall be:			
i ne principai pi	lace of business and marning address of the	is corporation shall be:	ϓi		
	25042777 200d 4				
	3704 NW 82 <sup>nd</sup> Avenue				
	Coral Springs, FL 33065				
ADTICLE III	SHARES				
ARTICLE III	SHAKES	authorized to have autotonding	or of ones one		
The number of time is:	shares of stock that this corporation is	authorized to have outstanding	g at any one		
	100 shares				
		*** *** **** **** * **** ****	~		
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS  The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:					
	Joyce Markley				
	3704 NW 82 <sup>nd</sup> Street				
	Coral Springs, FL 33065	· -			
	WIGORDON A MOD				
ARTICLE V	INCORPORATOR				
The name and address of the Incorporator is:					
	Terron Manufact				
	Joyce Markley 3704 NW 82 <sup>nd</sup> Street				
	Coral Springs, FL 33065				
	1				
	$\sqrt{1 L/2}$	1000			
Joyce 7	1 arkley	12-11-00			
Signature/Inco	rporator	Date			
	-				
Havino heen nan	ned as registered agent and to accept service	of process for the above stated c	corporation at		
the place design	ated in this certificate. I hereby accept the	appointment as registered agent	and agree to		
act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and					
complete perform	nance of my duties, and I am familiar with	and accept the obligations of n	w position as		
registered agent.					
. January Car agom.	•				
	1				
$\wedge$					
1/2 7	Ma blon	12-11-00			
By Ce /	- June -	Pata			
Signature/Kegi	stereu Ageny	Date			